
American Spirit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cacioli Cristian (06/3873) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caraffini Edoardo (06/1932) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacchetti Alessandro (06/3285) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Gabriele (06/3039) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romualdi Gianmarco (06/3207) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cacioli Matteo (06/3872) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cacioli Cristian 06/3873 4 11 2,75

Caraffini Edoardo 06/1932 4 8 2,00

Sacchetti Alessandro 06/3285 2 5 2,50

Romani Gabriele 06/3039 2 4 2,00

Romualdi Gianmarco 06/3207 2 4 2,00

Cacioli Matteo 06/3872 2 2 1,00

Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Matteo (06/1950) 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casini Mirco (06/2219) 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Auricchio Domenico (06/1168) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maccari  Andrea (06/2337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Matteo 06/1950 6 8 1,33

Casini Mirco 06/2219 8 8 1,00

Auricchio Domenico 06/1168 4 4 1,00

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 6 3 0,50

Bruni Elio 06/1131 6 3 0,50

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 2 1 0,50

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 0 0 0,00

Maccari  Andrea 06/2337 0 0 0,00

Secondini Luca 06/1676 0 0 0,00

The Maleficent

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fierli Elena (06/1620) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bracci Alice (06/492) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 4 10 2,50

Fierli Elena 06/1620 4 9 2,25

Bendoni Erica 06/560 2 6 3,00

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 2 6 3,00

Bracci Alice 06/492 2 4 2,00

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 2 0 0,00


